SmartID™
SmartTRANS™
INSTALLATION GUIDE
instalación
installation
instalação
installation
installazione

500-0300 Tamper
To order, see
www.hidglobal.com/13.56MHz How to Order guide.
INSTALLATION GUIDE 3©2008 HID Global Corporation. All rights reserved.
8030-901 B.1
ISO 14443 Reader or Reader/Writer    SmartID
ISO 14443 and 125 kHz Reader   SmartTRANS
Specifications
especificaciones
spécifications
especificações
Spezifikationen
Specifiche
仕様
规格
사양
ХАрАКТЕрИсТИКИ
PRODUCT
PRODUCTO
PRODUIT
PRODUTO
PRODUKT
PRODOTTO
製品
产品
제품
ИЗДЕЛИЕ
BASE PART NUMBER
Nº DE PARTE BÁSICA
RÉFÉRENCE DU SUPPORT
PEÇA BÁSICA NÚMERO
HAUPTTEILENUMMERN.
PARTE DI BASE
基本部品番号
基本部件编号
베이스 부품 번호
БАЗОВЫЙ № ПО КАТ.
INPUT VOLTAGE (VDC)
TENSIÓN DE ENTRADA (VCC)
TENSION D’ENTRÉE (Vcc)
VOLTAGEM DE ENTRADA (VCC)
EINGANGSSPANNUNG (VDC)
TENS. IN INGRESSO (V c.c.)
入力電圧 (VDC)
输入电压 (VDC)
입력 전압 (VDC)
ВХОДНОЕ НАПРЯЖ. (пост. тока)
CURRENT
CORRIENTE
COURANT
CORRENTE
STROMSTÄRKE
CORRENTE
電流
电流
전류
ТОК
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
TEMPERATURA DE FUNCIONAMIENTO
TEMPÉRATURE DE FONCTIONNEMENT
TEMPERATURA OPERACIONAL
BETRIEBSTEMPERATUR
TEMPERATURA D’ESERCIZIO
稼動温度
操作温度
작동 온도
РАБОЧАЯ ТЕМПЕРАТУРА
STORAGE TEMPERATURE
TEMPERATURA DE ALMACENAMIENTO
TEMPÉRATURE DE STOCKAGE